Manawatu A&P Show 2015

Nov 8th & 9th, 2014 - Manfeild Park, Feilding

SHOW SECRETARY:
Sharntelle Cassady
PO Box 501

Feilding 4740

Number & Name

275 Barnsley Our Anne

273 Barnsley Evening
Special

272 Huntingdon Bliss

274 Barnsley Father Billy

271 Barnsley Gandalf

270 Otairi Sarge

269 Woodlands Park Light
O Day

268 Fourcees

267 Little Angel

266 SP Juan

265 Belfast

264 Titan

262 Aubrey Park Winter
278 Valroa Gem

260 Joshua

258 KS Mister Postman
259 KS Trick or Treat
256 Rock'n'Pop

257 Indian Silk

284 Taareamani
255 Beau Regard
254 Kyrewood Cinnamon

253 Ataahua Allure

252 Coleburg Rosabella

251 Minnie Malone

250 Ember Fire

249 Disteldave

248 Glamorgan Top of the
Pops

247 My Kingdom

246 Ngalaire Final Light
281 Vantasy

245 Koroway Classic's
Legacy
277 Tironui Small Fortune

279 Kingsbridge
243 Acupulco
244 Tialis' Affair

MANAWATU & WEST COAST
A & P ASSOCIATION

Customer

Abernethy, Ann
Abernethy, Ann

Abernethy, Ann
Abernethy, Ann
Abernethy, Ann
Anthony, Rebecca
Aplin, Viv

Baxter, Andrea
Bennellick, Veronica
Bignold, Tara

Birch, Christine
Birdsall, Gerald
Blok, Amy

Blok, Amy

Boniface, Raewynne
Bostcok, Sarah
Bostcok, Sarah
Bottcher, Kristy
Bottcher, Kristy
Bradley, Chanel
Brill, Shannon
Caddy, Senara
Carr, Joanna
Chamberlain, Megan
Clarke, Jenny
Clyma, Kirsty
Colebrook, Charlotte

Copeman, Alan &
Mary

Copeman, Alan &
Mary

Cottle, Lynaire
cummins, jennifer
Cunningham, Jesika

Cunningham, Jesika
cunningham, michele
Devery, john
Devery, john

242

241
240

239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221

220
219
218
217
216
215

213
214
212
210
211
209
208
207
206

Breastplate

Number & Name

Stara of Glenrose
Freisians

Sir Oakridge SF
Hugo Il

Greenmoor Dolcetto
KS Sonny Bill

King William
Brackenmere Havoc
Rosa Guinness
Rustic Knight Il
Grand Duke
DeLorean

Nickolas Nickleby
The Duke

Brynn

King Of Hearts
Aintree

Keep A Secret
Armdale Herbert

A Patchy Pony
ZenEBear
Lindisfarne Hush

Meersbrooke southern
man

SWE Diamant Stern
Don Jeremy

Such a Dude

To The Max

Sneek A Peek
Nandina's Simply
Sensational
Deeplake Fascination
Glynmawr nigella
Atatu

Rivermill Caballero
Chiddy Bang

T D Bear

JAKE

Furstin Feliciana
Sharney Downs Jewel

numbers

Competitor
Dhillon, Baldeep

Dickons, Debbie

Dudding-Thomas,
Kaylene

Dunn, Christina
Dunn, Christina
Evans, Lucy
Fellowes, Karena
Fellowes, Karena
Ferguson, Tracey
Fieldes, Nikki
Forrester, Rachel
Foss, Kristal
Fowler, Jeane
Fowler, Jeane
FRASER, AMANDA
Freeman, Wendy
freiman, jo
Frewin, Kelli
Fryatt, Sandy
Fryatt, Sandy
Fuller, Serena
Gardiner, Hayley

Gibbons, Pip
Gibbons, Pip
Gibson, Natalie
Glasgow, Paula
Glasgow, Sandra
Hack, Selena

haines, michelle
haines, michelle
Harrison, Lindy
Harvey, Rebecca
Harvey, Rebecca
Hastings, Kylie
HAWKINS, MEGAN
Hirst, Robyn
Holland, Ginni
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205

204
203
201
202
200
199
280
198
197
196
195
193
194
192
190
191
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179

178
276
177
176

175
173
174
172
171

170
169
167
168
282
283
166
165
164

163
162

Whistle Downs Annie
Oakley

Lumino

Feather

Entry
Kaimanawa Coco
Vanace Dolce
Red Arrow
CastleBlack
Cyden Twist
Arobryn Armani
Zinger

Pearl Edition
Stonedale Trinket

Customer

Hucker, Sarah

Humphrey, Cindy
Hunter, Darryl
Kerr, Rachel
Kerr, Rachel
Kerr, Sally
Kikillus, Heidy
King, Sarah

King, Sarah
Koleda, Catherine
Koleda, Catherine
Lammas, Melissa
Lane, Kim

La Cheval Royal Playgirl Lane, Kim

Classic Beauty
Aranui Topaz
Eastdale Encore
Santango

La Mirage
Happenstance STS
Stoneriver Tahi
HAZY DAZE
Romano Vacanza

Springdale Disco Danza
Rakanui Grace'N'Dazzle

Giovani
The Jazz Man

Desert Road Socks
and Boot

Merrileigh Bruschetta
Sherwoods Intuition
cyprus al thaqib
Highbridge Catching
Fire

Cruise Control

LM Little Mandella

LM Middnight Rose
Fortification Rose Kate

Monstevos Just 'n
Pretoria

Cardonald Rewa Kid
Tangiwai Silver Touch
Chatto Creek Olympia
Gallifray's Octavius
Don de la Vega
Strathcarron Exalt
Ariostea

Zanzipour

Kristabella Park Kotton
Kandy

Waimeha Bella
Diamant Noir

Leslie, Danielle
Linton, Jo

Linton, Jo

Lochhead, Josephine
Lochhead, Josephine
Louisson, Toni

Mail, Emma
Mathews, Lorraine
McGregor, Kristie
McKenna, Claire
Mclachlan, Karyn
Meier, Madeleine
Meier, Madeleine
Meredith, Katherine

Meredith, Katherine
Meyer, Rosa
Mikaera, Liana
Miller, Carol

Milne, Molly
Mitchell, Lydia
Mitchell, Lydia
Mobberley, Andra
Mobberley, Andra

Morrison, Taylar
Mulholland, Rosie
Munro, Nicole
Munro, Nicole
Muollo, Rachel
Muollo, Rachel
Newton, Tessa
norling, cara
norling, cara

O'Reilly, Lauren
Oughton, Laura

161

160
159
158
157
156
155
154
152
153
151

150

149
148
147
146
145
144
285
142

143
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
132
134
133

130

131
129
128
125
126

123
127

124
122
121

120

119

Number & Name

Maxwelton Dark
Ambition

Nala Nicholai's Holly
Top Steel

Sherwood Outspoken
Clovercrest Star Buck
Penrich Star Jasmine
Kyrewood Cosmo
New Revelation

Pure Opium Delite
D'Silvo Boy
Whistledown Lily
Marlene

Whistledown Charm's
Light the Way

Sherwoods Mark 2

KS Touch Of Romance

Jupiter PL
Meersbrooke Larry

X Factor

Brookfields China Doll
HPH Prospero

Phoenician Rhythm n
Blues

West-Lea Holland Park

Cardonald B B
Atmospheric

Made Ya Look

Hipi OL

Qashqai Morning Mist

Competitor
Palmer, Lou

Parker, Holli
Pearce, Jenny
Pender, Cindy
Pender, Shelley
Pender, Shelley
Pink, Marion
Playford, Madeliene
Pocock, Carolyn
Pocock, Carolyn
Preston, Lisa

Preston, Lisa

Rankin, Shannan
Rankin, Shannan
Rayner, Libby
Rennie, liz
Reynolds, Sue
Robertson, Andrea
Russell, Lucy
Sharp, Fiona

Sharp, Fiona
Shearer, Kerry
Short, Natalie
Smyth, Nichole
Southey, Kate
Spence, Catherine

Lancewoods Will Turner Spence, Catherine

Coronados

KS Heavenly Rose
Taurimu portrait
Oaklanes Up The
Tempo

Blue Mountains Smart
Az

Skibereen Legacy
In Your Dreams
Panui Secret Edition
Jasmine Mr Darcy

Southern Star Fred
Astaire

Cressida of Pemberton

Hollbank Royal Magic
(Al11)

Pemberton Alfredo
Silk Park Intricate

South Wind Just
Ribbons

DavinChi

Daybreak DHU

Staples, Adrienne
Tait, lynette
Tait, lynette
Tait, lynette

Tarrant, Reegan

Tarrant, Reegan
Taylor, Pip
Thompson, Fiona
Thomson, Andrea
Thomson, Andrea

Thomson, Andrea
Thomson, Andrea

Thomson, Andrea
Timpson, Vicki
Timpson, Vicki

van den brink,
Alexandra

van der Plas, Simone

Page 2 of 3

L]
Maln Events Rpt 552-1.9.6 Licensed: Just Equestrian Show Services

04-Nov-15 01:46:28 pm



Number & Name

118
117

116
115

114
113
112
111
110

109
108
107

106
103

105

101

104

102

100

twin oaks roses envoy
Patricks Finale

El Xtreme
Pintado Taihoa

Edencourt Calandar Girl
Eloquint

Booming

BP Pure Soprano

Bordershow Shadow
Prince

my pretty lady
Eastdale Juliet

Lancewoods Coppers
Delight

Greenlee Moloney

NALA NICHOLAI'S
SENSATIONAL

NALA ZEPHYR'S
SPECULATION

NALA NICHOLAI'S
HOLLY

NALA NICHOLAIS
FERN

NALA ZEPHYR'S
INSPIRATION

Winged Foot

Customer Number & Name

vandenberg, georgia

von Dadelszen,
Paula

Wakeford, Angela

Walker Cudby,
Meghan

wareham, kayla
wareham, kayla
Whitaker, Philippa
Wildermoth, Michelle
Wildermoth, Michelle

wilkins, vanessa
Williams, Gaylene
Wilson, Lisa

Wilson, Lisa
windle, alan

windle, alan
windle, alan
windle, alan
windle, alan

wood, kate

Competitor
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